K100 Pro Beacon Series
Programmable Multicolor Beacon for Indoor and Outdoor Use
•  Industrial beacon delivers bright, configurable indication for OEMs and users that
need visible status information
• Daylight Visible models provide bright light, even in direct sunlight
• Rugged construction provides years of uninterrupted operation
• Multiple colors in one device
•  Programmable using Banner's Pro Editor software and

threaded base
Inner 3/4 in. NPT thread
for direct pipe mounting
ø 93 mm
173.3 mm
Supply Voltage  12 to 48 V DC
100 to 240 V AC
Operating Conditions –40 to +60 ºC
Construction Polycarbonate
Environmental Rating IP66, UL Type 4X
DC Certifications
AC Certifications
Elevated Mount System
SA-M36E12
Black plastic adapter
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-600A (600 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminium 1/2 in. pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminium 1/2 in. pipe
SA-F12
Black Zinc mounting base
SA-M36SOP
Black plastic cover
SOP-E34-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E34-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E34-600A (600 mm)
SOP-E34-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminium 3/4 in. pipe